HARTING Ha-VIS eCon Switches
Voltage supply
Nominal voltage 48 VDC 54 VDC
Permissible voltage range 44 VDC ... 57 VDC 50 VDC ... 57 VDC
Surge protection Yes
Reverse polarity proof Yes
Starting current 6.40 A 7.20 A
Overcurrent protection at input Yes (4 A)

■  Pluggable screw contact for voltage supply
■  Assembly instruction
Ports / order information
Current
consumption
@ 54 VDC
with PoE
Commercial Temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial Temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC Enclosures
width
MTBF
in Mio. h Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
4 - 3x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 2.45 A 0.98 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AD-P 24024043130 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AD-P 24024043120
4 - 3x SM (10 km) 120 mm 2.45 A 0.98 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AF-P 24024043230 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AF-P 24024043220
5 - - 120 mm 2.43 A 1.01 Ha-VIS eCon 2050GB-A-P 24024050030 Ha-VIS eCon 2050GBT-A-P 24024050020
5 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 2.45 A 0.98 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AD-P 24024052130 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AD-P 24024052120
5 - 2x SM (10 km) 120 mm 2.45 A 0.98 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AF-P 24024052230 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AF-P 24024052220
6 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 2.45 A 0.98 Ha-VIS eCon 2061GB-AD-P 24024061130 Ha-VIS eCon 2061GBT-AD-P 24024061120